AK
AL
AZ
CA
Cco
GA
1A
ID
ID
IL
IN
KS
KS
KY
MO
MO
MS
NE
NH
NV
NV
NY
OH
OH
OK
OK
PA
SC
SC
TN
TX
uT
VA
VA
Wi
Wy
Wy

Campaign Commmittee Transfers to the
National Republican Senatorial Committee

BUSH-CHENEY '04 INC.

STEVENS FOR SENATE COMMITTEE
FRIENDS OF SESSIONS SENATE COMMITTEE INC
JON KYL FOR U S SENATE

ED ROYCE FOR CONGRESS

WAYNE ALLARD FOR UNITED STATES SENATE COMMITTEE
CHAMBLISS FOR SENATE

GRASSLEY COMMITTEE

CRAIG FOR U S SENATE

MIKE CRAPO FOR US SENATE

FITZGERALD FOR SENATE INC

FRIENDS OF DICK LUGAR INC

PAT ROBERTS FOR SENATE

SAM BROWNBACK FOR U S SENATE
MCCONNELL SENATE COMMITTEE '02
TALENT FOR SENATE COMMITTEE
MISSOURIANS FOR KIT BOND

CITIZENS FOR COCHRAN

HAGEL FOR SENATE COMMITTEE

JUDD GREGG COMMITTEE

ZISER FOR US SENATE

ENSIGN FOR SENATE

BENJAMIN FOR U S SENATE

MIKE DEWINE FOR US SENATE

VOINOVICH FOR SENATE COMMITTEE
FRIENDS OF SENATOR NICKLES

FRIENDS OF JIM INHOFE COMMITTEE
SANTORUM 2006

LINDSEY GRAHAM FOR SENATE

DEMINT FOR SENATE COMMITTEE INC
FRIST 2000 INC

TEXANS FOR SENATOR JOHN CORNYN INC
HATCH ELECTION COMMITTEE INC
SENATOR JOHN WARNER COMMITTEE, THE
FRIENDS OF GEORGE ALLEN
WISCONSINITES FOR NEUMANN

FRIENDS OF CRAIG THOMAS

ENZI FOR US SENATE

Total

$1,000,000
$75,000
$100,000
$24,470
$10,000
$10,000
$120,000
$100,000
$10,000
$100,000
$25,000
$5,000
$7,500
$110,000
$350,000
$15,000
$25,000
$150,000
$30,000
$100,000
$200
$100,000
$1,000
$100,000
$50,000
$215,000
$80,000
$250,000
$25,000
$22,000
$115,000
$10,000
$100,000
$125,000
$250,000
$11,500
$10,000
$15,000

$3,846,670



